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Hizadai R 50m
Clas Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º GALÁN TALENS JOSÉ RAMÓN VAL 5 3 2 93
2º FAU RUBIO JAVIER CAT 1 9 91
3º GASTAMINZA MURUZABAL PEDRO NAV 3 3 4 89
4º REAL REAL JOSÉ ANTONIO EXT 2 2 5 1 85
5º MARTINEZ ASIAIN JOSE ENRIQUE NAV 1 2 7 84
6º PARDO MARTIJA PEDRO JESUS CAT 3 6 1 82
7º MARTINEZ CUEVAS LUIS FELIPE VAS 4 3 3 81
8º MIRALLES BARANDIARAN MIKEL NAV 1 1 1 2 3 1 54

LASO CASAS JESUS PEDRO CAL  DNS

Lamarmora O 50m
Clas Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º VILLAR VARELA LUIS ROBERTO AST 5 5 95
2º GALÁN TALENS JOSÉ RAMÓN VAL 3 6 1 92
3º COLMENARES DIAZ MIGUEL ANGEL GAL 2 8 92 47
4º BARCENILLA SERRANO ROBERTO CAL 2 8 92 50
5º PARDO MARTIJA PEDRO JESUS CAT 4 1 5 89
6º RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ANDRES ARA 3 2 5 88
7º GUILLÉN DOZ RICARDO ARA 2 4 4 88
8º LASO CASAS JESUS PEDRO CAL 1 5 4 87
9º MARTINEZ ASIAIN JOSE ENRIQUE NAV 2 4 1 3 85

10º CASTRO DELGADO JUAN JOSÉ RIO 2 2 3 3 83
11º SALVADOR GONZALEZ CARLOS IGNACIO AST 2 5 2 1 67
12º CARRETERO GONZALEZ JOSE ANTONIO AST 1 3 1 1 2 1 64

Lamarmora R 50m
Clas Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º BACH ANDREU LLUIS CAT 4 6 94
2º CORCOLES BERTOLIN MIGUEL FERNANDO VAL 3 7 93
3º MARTINEZ SAN JOSE ANA ISABEL VAS 3 5 2 91
4º CORTÉS ALAMAR JUAN ANTONIO VAL 3 5 1 1 90
5º CERDAN MUÑOZ ANTONIO VAL 3 4 3 90
6º SOTES LAFUENTE SANTIAGO MIGUEL VAS 3 4 3 90
7º FAU RUBIO JAVIER CAT 2 6 2 90
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8º PIÑA MORENO LUIS AND 2 4 4 88
9º MARTINEZ CUEVAS LUIS FELIPE VAS 1 6 3 88

10º FERNANDEZ MINGUEZ FERNANDO AST 2 3 3 2 85
11º TAINTA RAMIREZ DE ALDA JOSE ANGEL NAV 1 3 6 85
12º MONSEES WILLEM FREDERIK AND 1 3 2 4 81
13º VILA FREIRE ALBERTO GAL 1 2 4 3 81
14º RUIZ MONTELIO YOLANDA RIO 2 4 3 1 77
15º PINTO MARQUIEGUI ANTONIO SMA 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 75
16º MIRALLES BARANDIARAN MIKEL NAV 4 2 2 2 74
17º GABILONDO SALINAS MIKEL NAV 1 3 3 1 1 1 69
18º HERNANDEZ LAFUENTE GABRIEL RIO 1 2 1 3 1 63

Miguelete O 50m
Clas Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º PARDO MARTIJA PEDRO JESUS CAT 2 6 2 90
2º DELGADO SAENZ JOSE ANTONIO RIO 1 1 3 5 78
3º MARTINEZ ASIAIN JOSE ENRIQUE NAV 3 2 2 3 75
4º CASTRO DELGADO JUAN JOSÉ RIO 2 2 3 3 73
5º CORTÉS ALAMAR JUAN ANTONIO VAL 1 1 2 2 3 1 71
6º PIÑA MORENO LUIS AND 1 2 4 1 1 1 66
7º BALSELLS PINTO JORDI CAT 1 2 3 3 1 2 66
8º COLMENARES DIAZ MIGUEL ANGEL GAL 1 1 4 1 1 2 46

Miguelete R 50m
Clas Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º MIRALLES BARANDIARAN MIKEL NAV 1 5 2 2 85
2º GONZALEZ FRANCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER CAN 3 2 2 2 1 84
3º FONT FERRER AGUSTIN VAL 1 5 1 3 84
4º VILA FREIRE ALBERTO GAL 1 1 5 1 2 76
5º FAU RUBIO JAVIER CAT 5 3 1 1 71
6º SALVADOR GONZALEZ CARLOS IGNACIO AST 1 2 2 2 2 1 64

Pennsylvania O 50m
Clas Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º BARCENILLA SERRANO ROBERTO CAL 3 3 4 89
2º LASO CASAS JESUS PEDRO CAL 2 3 4 1 86
3º PINTO MARQUIEGUI ANTONIO SMA 3 1 2 2 2 81
4º VILLAR VARELA LUIS ROBERTO AST 1 2 4 3 81
5º SALVADOR GONZALEZ CARLOS IGNACIO AST 3 3 4 79
6º MARTINEZ ASIAIN JOSE ENRIQUE NAV 1 5 1 3 64
7º DELGADO SAENZ JOSE ANTONIO RIO 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 53



I Fase de la Copa Presidente AH 2024 Aizoain-Pamplona

Avancarga España 2023 www.avancarga.com

Pennsylvania R 50m
Clas Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º MONJE PEINADO DAVID NAV 4 4 2 92
2º CORTÉS ALAMAR JUAN ANTONIO VAL 3 4 3 90
3º BACH ANDREU LLUIS CAT 2 6 2 90
4º GUILLÉN DOZ RICARDO ARA 2 4 3 1 87
5º GALÁN TALENS JOSÉ RAMÓN VAL 1 5 4 87
6º GASTAMINZA MURUZABAL PEDRO NAV 1 3 6 85
7º PIÑA MORENO LUIS AND 6 3 1 85
8º CIURANA VALLES ENRIQUE CAT 2 2 4 2 84
9º RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ JOSE ANTONIO AST 2 8 84

10º REAL REAL JOSÉ ANTONIO EXT 1 3 4 2 83
11º RUIZ-CONSTANTINO BENITEZMANUEL ARA 2 3 1 3 1 82
12º COLMENARES DIAZ MIGUEL ANGEL GAL 1 3 3 3 82
13º PAIRALO GRABULOSA JOSE ARA 5 2 3 82
14º MIRALLES BARANDIARAN MIKEL NAV 4 4 1 1 81
15º FERNANDEZ MINGUEZ FERNANDO AST 2 4 2 2 76
16º CARRETERO GONZALEZ JOSE ANTONIO AST 4 2 1 2 1 75
17º FAU RUBIO JAVIER CAT 4 2 2 2 74

Tanegashima R 50m
Clas Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º LASO CASAS JESUS PEDRO CAL 3 5 2 91
2º GALÁN TALENS JOSÉ RAMÓN VAL 3 4 3 90
3º REAL REAL JOSÉ ANTONIO EXT 3 3 3 1 88
4º FAU RUBIO JAVIER CAT 2 4 4 88
5º PARDO MARTIJA PEDRO JESUS CAT 3 3 2 2 87
6º MARTINEZ ASIAIN JOSE ENRIQUE NAV 2 4 3 1 87
7º MARTINEZ CUEVAS LUIS FELIPE VAS 2 2 3 1 2 81
8º GASTAMINZA MURUZABAL PEDRO NAV 3 4 3 80
9º MIRALLES BARANDIARAN MIKEL NAV 2 4 4 78

10º CORTÉS ALAMAR JUAN ANTONIO VAL 1 3 5 1 69

Vetterli O 50m
Clas Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º DOLCET RODRIGUEZ OCTAVI CAT 6 4 96 39
2º RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ANDRES ARA 6 4 96 45
3º MARTINEZ ASIAIN JOSE ENRIQUE NAV 5 4 1 94
4º BARCENILLA SERRANO ROBERTO CAL 3 7 93
5º VILLAR VARELA LUIS ROBERTO AST 3 5 2 91
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6º COLMENARES DIAZ MIGUEL ANGEL GAL 1 9 91
7º PARDO MARTIJA PEDRO JESUS CAT 3 4 3 90
8º LASO CASAS JESUS PEDRO CAL 3 3 4 89
9º GUILLÉN DOZ RICARDO ARA 2 5 3 89

10º CASTRO DELGADO JUAN JOSÉ RIO 1 1 4 3 1 78

Vetterli R 50m
Clas Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º BACH ANDREU LLUIS CAT 6 4 96
2º MONJE PEINADO DAVID NAV 5 5 95 37
3º PINTO MARQUIEGUI ANTONIO SMA 5 5 95 46
4º PIÑA MORENO LUIS AND 5 4 1 94
5º CARRETERO GONZALEZ JOSE ANTONIO AST 4 6 94
6º CORTÉS ALAMAR JUAN ANTONIO VAL 4 6 94
7º GALÁN TALENS JOSÉ RAMÓN VAL 4 6 94
8º GASTAMINZA MURUZABAL PEDRO NAV 4 6 94
9º MARTINEZ SAN JOSE ANA ISABEL VAS 4 6 94

10º FAU RUBIO JAVIER CAT 4 5 1 93
11º PAIRALO GRABULOSA JOSE ARA 2 7 1 91
12º MARTINEZ CUEVAS LUIS FELIPE VAS 3 4 3 90
13º RUIZ-CONSTANTINO BENITEZMANUEL ARA 3 4 3 90
14º SOTES LAFUENTE SANTIAGO MIGUEL VAS 1 8 1 90
15º CERDAN MUÑOZ ANTONIO VAL 1 7 2 89
16º CORTÉS SALINAS IRENE NAV 1 7 2 89
17º TAINTA RAMIREZ DE ALDA JOSE ANGEL NAV 8 2 88
18º VILA FREIRE ALBERTO GAL 1 5 4 87
19º FERNANDEZ MINGUEZ FERNANDO AST 7 3 87
20º ETXEBERRIA SORBET JOSE ANTONIO NAV 1 6 1 2 86
21º REAL REAL JOSÉ ANTONIO EXT 1 3 3 1 2 80
22º MIRALLES BARANDIARAN MIKEL NAV 2 5 2 1 78
23º LUPIDI MONREAL RICARDO NAV 1 5 3 1 76
24º MONSEES WILLEM FREDERIK AND 2 3 3 2 75
25º CIURANA VALLES ENRIQUE CAT 3 2 1 2 1 1 71
26º GABILONDO SALINAS MIKEL NAV 3 2 2 2 1 56
27º PÉREZ SÁNCHEZ SERGIO NAV 1 2 4 2 1 42
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